

The Rotary Club of Flushing Currently Seeking Nominations for our

Service Above Self Award

The purpose of the Service Above Self Award is to promote and foster the principal of high ethical professional standards by identifying and recognizing individuals within our community who exemplify those virtues, while building public awareness of Service Above Self as a core Rotary value.

The Service Above Self Award will recognize an individual who resides and/or works in the Flushing (48433) area and who has exemplified outstanding professional achievement, while maintaining very high ethical standards and community involvement.

Please elaborate on the nominee's performance against the following criteria:

- Exemplifies outstanding professional achievement within his/her occupation
- * Contributes his/her time and energy to the problems and needs of society
- * Instances where the nominee has put the interests of others in the community over his/her own
- Demonstrates high ethical standards

Only one nomination per form. Nominate as many individuals as you feel are deserving.

Nomination form can be given to Darwin Scherba or emailed to: darwin.scherba@gmail.com

Deadline for nomination forms: November 30th

Your name:	Contact #:
Service Above Self Nominee:	
Nominee Contact #:	
Complete description of nominee's qualif	ications (additional sheets may be used if needed)